CA-504 Sonoma County CoC FY 2020 Grant amounts

Project name
CoC planning Project

Catholic Charities Permanent
Supportive Housing Santa Rosa 2

Community Based Permanent
Supportive Housing

Coordinated Intake Expansion
HMIS Expansion 2019

Homelessness Management
Information System (HMIS)
expansion

Mill Street Supportive Housing
Reach For Home North County

RRH

Rental Assistance-Chronically
Homeless Persons with Mental
lliness

Rental Assistance-Homeless with
Chronic Health Problems

Rental Assistance- Persons with
HIV/AIDS

Rental Assistance-Youth with
Disabilities

Samaritan FACT

Sanctuary Villas

Sonoma SCIL

Sponsor Based Rental Assistance

Stony Point Commons

YWCA RRH for Vulnerable
Survivors of DV

CA-504 Total

2020 Grant
$116,030

$632,281

$287,899

$349,991
$139,250
$187,907
$96,255

$210,477

$116,337

$252,098
$634,414
$79,226
$107,138
$62,324
$262,217
$253,256
$58,862

$257,952

$4,112,614

Project Type

Administrative

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Rapid Rehousing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Permanent
Supportive Housing

Rapid Rehousing

N/A
20

16

N/A
N/A
N/A

TBD

10

60

12

12

16

16

30

# of beds

204



Sonoma County Community Development Commission FY 2020 Grant
Amounts

Project Name 2020 Grant Project Type # of Beds
Rental Assistance- $116,337 Permanent 9
Chronically Homeless Supportive Housing
Persons with Mental lliness
Rental Assistance-Homeless = $252,098 Permanent 10
with Chronic Health Supportive Housing
Problems
Rental Assistance- Persons | $634,414 Permanent 60
with HIV/AIDS Supportive Housing
Rental Assistance-Youth $79,226 Permanent 12
with disabilities Supportive Housing
CoC Planning Project $116,030 N/A
Coordinated intake $349991 N/A
Expansion 2019
Homelessness $187,907 N/A

Management Information
System (HMIS) expansion
HMIS Expansion 2019 $139,250 Administrative $139,250

CDC total $1,736,003 91



