## **CA-504 Sonoma County CoC FY 2020 Grant amounts**

Project name	<b>2020 Grant</b>	Project Type	# of beds
CoC planning Project	\$116,030	Administrative	N/A
Catholic Charities Permanent Supportive Housing Santa Rosa 2	\$632,281	Permanent Supportive Housing	20
Community Based Permanent Supportive Housing	\$287,899	Permanent Supportive Housing	16
Coordinated Intake Expansion	\$349,991	Administrative	N/A
HMIS Expansion 2019	\$139,250	Administrative	N/A
Homelessness Management Information System (HMIS) expansion	\$187,907	Administrative	N/A
Mill Street Supportive Housing	\$96,255	Permanent Supportive Housing	8
Reach For Home North County RRH	\$210,477	Rapid Rehousing	TBD
Rental Assistance-Chronically Homeless Persons with Mental Illness	\$116,337	Permanent Supportive Housing	9
Rental Assistance-Homeless with Chronic Health Problems	\$252,098	Permanent Supportive Housing	10
Rental Assistance- Persons with HIV/AIDS	\$634,414	Permanent Supportive Housing	60
Rental Assistance-Youth with Disabilities	\$79,226	Permanent Supportive Housing	12
Samaritan FACT	\$107,138	Permanent Supportive Housing	6
Sanctuary Villas	\$62,324	Permanent Supportive Housing	5
Sonoma SCIL	\$262,217	Permanent Supportive Housing	12
Sponsor Based Rental Assistance	\$253,256	Permanent Supportive Housing	16
Stony Point Commons	\$58,862	Permanent Supportive Housing	16
YWCA RRH for Vulnerable Survivors of DV	\$257,952	Rapid Rehousing	30
CA-504 Total	\$4,112,614		204

## **Sonoma County Community Development Commission FY 2020 Grant Amounts**

Project Name	<b>2020 Grant</b>	Project Type	# of Beds
Rental Assistance-	\$116,337	Permanent	9
<b>Chronically Homeless</b>		Supportive Housing	
Persons with Mental Illness			
Rental Assistance-Homeless	\$252,098	Permanent	10
with Chronic Health		Supportive Housing	
Problems			
Rental Assistance- Persons	\$634,414	Permanent	60
with HIV/AIDS		Supportive Housing	
Rental Assistance-Youth	\$79,226	Permanent	12
with disabilities		Supportive Housing	
<b>CoC Planning Project</b>	\$116,030	N/A	
Coordinated intake	\$349991	N/A	
Expansion 2019			
Homelessness	\$187,907	N/A	
Management Information			
System (HMIS) expansion			
HMIS Expansion 2019	\$139,250	Administrative	\$139,250
CDC total	\$1,736,003		91